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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 20:34 Galileo Glass 6.10 3.00 NR - 0.00 -59.01
Yarmouth
Single 31st 16:40 Newbury |Twilight Heir 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -59.01
Single 31st 16:10 Newbury |Galiac 4.80 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -56.01
Single 31st 15:40 Newbury |Falesia Beach 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -53.01
Single 31st 15:10 Newbury |Wise Glory 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -50.01
Single 31st 14:40 Newbury |Maridadi 81.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -47.01
Single 31st 14:10 Newbury |Prairie Chief 8.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -44.01
Single 31st 16:30 Leicester|Wootton'sun 4.20 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.01
Single 31st 15:00 Leicester|Dembe 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -38.01
Single 31st 14:30 Leicester|Sweet Glance 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -35.01
Single 31st 16:20 Brighton |Sly Madam 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -50.01
Single 30th 20:15 Windsor [Adatorio 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -47.01
Single 30th 19:10 Windsor |Lucander 4.75 3.00 Win 1 11.25 -44.01
Single 30th 18:40 Windsor [Mountain 7.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -55.26
Brave
Single 30th 18:10 Windsor |Concierge 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -55.26
Single 30th 17:40 Windsor |Raducanu 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -52.26
Single 30th 17:15 Redcar |So Grateful 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -49.26
Single 30th 14:35 Redcar |Carbonado 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -46.26
Single 30th 16:30 Lingfield |Rosa Mystica 4.45 3.00 Win - 10.50 -43.26
Single 30th 14:25 Lingfield |Lyrical Lady 3.55 3.00 Race 0.00 -563.76
Cancelled
Single 30th 13:50 Lingfield |Aurelia Gold 10.50 3.00 Race - 0.00 -53.76
Cancelled
Single 30th 19:00 Ayr Gweedore 6.10 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -53.76
Single 30th 18:30 Ayr Graces Quest 10.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -50.76
Treble 29th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -47.76
14:12 Kelso Ted Hastings 2.50 2
15:49 Fontwell [Good News 2.95
15:14 Fontwell |Goa Lil 3.05 3
Single 29th 17:16 Uttoxeter|Zamond 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -44.76
Single 29th 16:41 Uttoxeter [Hyland 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -41.76
Single 29th 16:50 Kildorrery 9.10 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -50.01
Punchestown
Single 29th 17:40 Kelso Pipers Cross 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -47.01
Single 29th 15:22 Kelso Ingleby Hollow 5.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -44.01
Single 29th 14:12 Kelso  |Ted Hastings 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -41.01
Single 29th 15:49 Fontwell |Good News 2.95 5.00 NR - 0.00 -38.01
Single 29th 15:14 Fontwell |Goa Lil 3.05 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -38.01
Single 28th 20:15 Salisbury|Madeeh 33.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.01
Single 28th 19:45 Salisbury|Rampoldi Plan 5.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -32.01
Single 28th 14:35 Chester |Princess 10.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -29.01
Shabnam
Single 28th 16:45 Natural Path 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -26.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 16:10 Dubai Station 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 -23.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 15:00 Centre Court 3.30 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -56.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 17:24 Catterick |The Armed 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -53.01
Man
Single 28th 14:05 Beverley |Absolutelyflawl 3.90 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -50.01

ess
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 13:30 Beverley |All Go 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -47.01
Single 27th 20:40 Stratford |Presenting 5.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -44.01
Miranda
Single 27th 19:05 Stratford |Law Of Gold 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -41.01
Single 27th 20:25 Haydock |Manigordo 6.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -38.01
Cancelled
Each Way 27th 19:25 Haydock |Leap Year Lad 34.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -38.01
Cancelled
Single 27th 16:15 Coolnaugh 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -38.01
Chepstow Haze
Single 27th 15:40 Roscioli 8.70 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.01
Chepstow
Single 27th 14:20 Carlisle |Sir Gregory 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.01
Single 27th 15:55 Brighton |Poetic Force 3.70 3.00 Win 1 8.10 -29.01
Single 26th 18:50 Sandown|Thunderous 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -37.11
Single 26th 18:15 Sandown|Democracy 10.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -34.11
Dilemma
Single 26th 17:40 Sandown|Forge Valley 14.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -31.11
Lad
Single 26th 14:40 Haydock |Lethal Levi 5.10 3.00 Win 1 12.30 -28.11
Single 26th 19:00 Carlisle |Ninky Nonk 13.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.41
Each Way 26th 18:25 Carlisle |Billy Bathgate 126.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -37.41
Single 26th 17:50 Carlisle |Promotion 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.41
Single 26th 17:15 Carlisle |Indian Dream 3.25 3.00 NR - 0.00 -29.41
Single 25th 18:45 Wexford |Final 3.60 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -29.41
Endeavour
Single 25th 17:45 Wexford |Toor Moment 10.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.41
Single 25th 20:00 Ripon Gracelands Girl 14.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21.41
Single 25th 18:55 Ripon  |Scotch 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18.41
Mistress
Single 25th 18:25 Ripon High Security 3.65 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -15.41
Single 24th 15:02 Last One To 24.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12.41
Southwell Show
Single 24th 19:00 Scottish 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -9.41
Newcastle Summit
Place 24th 18:00 Thundering 41.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -39.41
Newcastle
Single 24th 18:00 Thundering 63.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -36.41
Newcastle
Single 24th 18:10 Lingfield |Bolt Of 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -33.41
Thunder
Single 24th 17:10 Lingfield |Upton Park 21.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30.41
Single 24th 14:50 Bath Silverscape 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27.41
Single 24th 13:50 Bath Brazen 5.10 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -24.41
Diamond
Single 23rd 15:50 Leicester|Cliffs Of Fury 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21.41
Single 23rd 14:50 Leicester|Sucellus 10.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18.41
Single 23rd 13:50 Leicester|Noah David 10.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -15.41
Single 23rd 16:15 Sir Min 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12.41
Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 20:15 Windsor |Pilot Wings 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -9.41
Single 23rd 19:10 Windsor |Anythingtoday 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.41
Single 23rd 18:40 Windsor |Navello 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3.41
Single 23rd 17:10 Windsor |Obtain 8.70 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.41
Each Way 22nd 17:05 York Mykonos St 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 2.59
John
Single 22nd 14:30 Caradoc 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7.59
Nottingham
Yankee 22nd 5.00 Loss -5.00 10.59
15:30 York Charging 15.00 2
Thunder
15:40 Peerless 26.00 6
Nottingham
15:05 Gangway 7.50 4
Nottingham
13:00 Radio Goo Goo 8.00 5
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Nottingham
Single 21st 16:42 York Blenheim Boy 9.10 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 15.59
Single 21st 16:13 Charles St 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.59
Musselburgh
Single 21st 19:45 Lingfield |Byefornow 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 21.59
Single 21st 15:45 Haydock |Existent 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 24.59
Each Way 21st 14:35 Haydock |Oh Herberts 20.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.59
Reign
Single 21st 13:25 Haydock |Colinton 7.70 3.00 Win 1 20.10 32.59
Single 21st 16:35 Sir Henry 5.15 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 12.49
Goodwood Cotton
Single 21st 14:15 Victory Chime 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 15.49
Goodwood
Single 21st 13:45 River Pride 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 18.49
Goodwood
Each Way 20th 20:03 Caspers Court 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 21.49
\Worcester
Single 20th 19:30 Striking Out 4.15 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 19.99
\Worcester
Single 20th 16:45 Haydock |Rich King 6.60 3.00 Win 1 16.80 22.99
Single 20th 20:10 Catterick [Panama City 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6.19
Single 20th 19:03 Catterick |Dark Shot 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 9.19
Single 19th 17:00 Precision 7.25 3.00 Win 1 18.75 12.19
\Wolverhampto [Storm
n
Single 19th 19:45 Sandown|Ajero 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.56
Single 19th 19:15 Sandown|Reach For The 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.56
Moon
Single 19th 19:05 Man Of Riddles 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 1.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 18:35 Johnny Drama 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 14:20 Giewont 6.60 3.00 Win 1 16.80 7.44
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 13:45 Brute Force 10.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9.36
\Wolverhampto
n
Yankee 18th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.36
20:30 Kempton [llhabela Fact 8.50 3
18:00 Kempton |Bearaway 6.50 3
17:30 Kempton |Wendell's Lad 9.50 4
15:55 Ayr Chookie 7.00 1
Dunedin
Yankee 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.36
20:10 Flash The 16.25 6
Doncaster Dash
16:20 Lequinto 10.25 4
Chelmsford
City
15:45 Toussarok 8.50 8
Chelmsford
City
15:10 Beggarman 5.50 1
Chelmsford
City
Lucky 31 13th 5.00 Loss -3.56 3.64
13:10 Stubble Field 17.00 8
Newmarket
14:15 Imperial Sands 7.50 2
Newmarket
16:20 Newbury [Thunder Max 5.50 4
14:05 Newbury |Silver Samurai 5.00 1
13:30 Newbury |Winter Crown 6.00 7
Single 12th 17:20 York Inca Prince 25.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 7.2
Single 12th 15:35 York Masekela 11.70 3.00 NR - 0.00 10.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:25 York Ville De Grace 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.2
Single 12th 15:45 Salisbury|Udaberri 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 13.2
Place 12th 15:10 Salisbury|Corsini 51.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9.3
Single 12th 15:10 Salisbury|Corsini 51.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.3
Single 12th 19:45 Haunted 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3.3
Newmarket Dream
Single 12th 18:35 Alpha King 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.3
Newmarket
Single 11th 14:25 York \Venturous 21.00 3.00 Loss 17 -3.00 2.7
Single 11th 16:10 York Mojomaker 7.10 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 5.7
Single 11th 15:35 York Life Of Dreams 4.15 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.7
Single 11th 19:30 Bath Promotion 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.7
Single 11th 19:00 Bath Eight Of 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.7
Diamonds
Single 11th 18:30 Bath Our Jester 2.55 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.7
Single 10th 20:00 Tothenines 8.40 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.7
Newcastle
Single 10th 20:15 Lingfield [Caribou 41.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 23.7
Single 10th 19:15 Lingfield |Largo Bay 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 26.7
Single 10th 18:30 Athmad 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 29.7
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:45 Lingfield |Promoting 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 32.7
Single 10th 17:30 Colinton 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.7
Newcastle
Single 10th 14:50 Girlswannahav 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 38.7
Chepstow efun
Single 10th 16:10 Beverley |Outsmart 6.25 3.00 Win 1 15.75 41.7
Single 10th 15:10 Beverley |High Security 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.95
Single 9th 17:13 Galactic Glow 9.10 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 28.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 17:05 Windsor |Cu Chulainn 9.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 31.95
Single 9th 20:20 \Whispering 5.75 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 34.95
Southwell Gypsy
Single 9th 16:50 I'm To Blame 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 37.95
Musselburgh
Treble 9th 3.00 Loss -3.00 40.95
16:20 Rum Going On 2.75 4
Musselburgh
15:50 The Thin Blue 2.30 5
Musselburgh  |Line
14:00 Catterick |Fragrance 2.37 1
Single 8th 15:25 Us And Them 21.00 3.00 Loss ] -3.00 43.95
Plumpton
Single 8th 16:30 Shalott 13.50 3.00 NR 0.00 46.95
Plumpton
Single 8th 14:05 Ludlow |Cityzen Serg 67.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 46.95
Single 8th 18:45 Hamilton |Heart Of Soul 9.10 3.00 Win 1 24.30 49.95
Single 8th 17:48 Hamilton |I'm A Gambler 8.55 3.00 Win 1 22.65 25.65
Single 8th 16:48 Hamilton |A Boy Named 8.40 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 3
vy
Single 8th 15:50 Hamilton |Jm Jungle 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 6
Single 6th 20:10 Adelaise 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -27
Nottingham
Single 6th 18:10 Franz Strauss 5.60 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -24
Nottingham
Single 6th 13:30 Chester |Seasett 7.75 3.00 NR - 0.00 -21
Single 6th 17:40 Ascot Khathak 7.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -21
Single 6th 16:20 Chester |Gold Souk 12.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -18
Yankee 4th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
19:00 Kempton |Got No Dollars 7.00 5
18:00 Kempton |Bonnet 34.00 6
16:45 Chester |Ffion 7.00 1
15:40 Chester |Lucky Man 13.00 3
Yankee 3rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
16:00 Lingfield |Impeach 5.00 4
16:25 Ayr Rapid Flight 6.50 5
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15:15 Ayr Celtic Flames 8.00 6
14:40 Ayr On We Go 3.30 2
Yankee 1st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

17:35 Salisbury|Rousay 5.10 2
16:27 Salisbury|Yarralumla 5.10 2
15:40 Tenebrism 3.90 8
Newmarket

14:35 Hamilton |Gis A Sub 2.00 3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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